2025 NEAA NATIONAL SPECIALTY SHOW ALL-IN-ONE FORM

Catalog Advertising

Email completed ad in .jpg format or
Submit your ad copy and photos as separate files.
(.jpg for photos and .doc for ad copy)

neaanational@gmail.com (Note Catalog Ad in subject line) Send to:
Ken Walker
208 Grey Rd Pelzer, SC 29669

neaanational@gmail.com

	Quantity	Price	Total
Full Page (one photp) 5" x 8"		\$45.00	
Additional Page		\$45.00	
Additional Photo		\$5.00	
Half Page		\$20.00	
Quarter Page (no photo)		\$10.00	
		Total	\$

Breeder's Showcase Section

Email completed ad in .jpg format or
Submit your ad copy and photos as separate files.
(.jpg for photos and .doc for ad copy)

neaanational@gmail.com (Note Catalog Ad in subject line) Send to:
Ken Walker
208 Grey Rd Pelzer, SC 29669

neaanational@gmail.com

	Quantity	Price	Total
Full Page (one photp) 5" x 8"		\$35.00	
		Total	\$

2025 NEAA NATIONAL SPECIALTY SHOW ALL-IN-ONE FORM

Trophy Donations - Donate before 5/21/2025 to be listed in the Show

We will do our best to honor a specific trophy request, but may need to move donation to another trophy, since some requests are made online and may be a duplicate request.

	<u>National</u>	<u>Regional</u>	<u>Description of Trophy</u>	<u>Donation</u>
1st Choice				\$
2nd				\$
3rd				\$
			Donation to NEAA General Trophy Fund	\$
			Total	\$

Trophy Dedication Information

Show Catalog

Catalogs will not be available at the show - Order in advance

	Quantity	Price	Total
Pick up at Show		\$20.00	\$
Mailed After Show with Results		\$30.00	\$
		Total	\$

Luminary Memorial

	Quantity	Price	Total
First Luminary Memorial		\$25.00	\$
Additional Luminary		\$10.00	\$
		Total	\$

Awards Banquet - Thursday June 12, 2025

	Quantity	Price	Total
Banquet		\$53.00	\$
		Total	\$

2025 NEAA NATIONAL SPECIALTY SHOW ALL-IN-ONE FORM Order Summary – Payment Form

Name:			
Address:			
City State Zip:			
	Order and	Pay Online at the nea	anational.com website
	Order online at the neaanational.com website and mail a check for payment		
	Print and co	omplete this form and	mail with payment
		yable to: NEAA o: Mary Jo Benede 6 Pinewood Terr	tti ace Pittsburgh, PA 15237
Order Sumi	mary	Catalog Advertising	\$
		Breeder's Showcase	\$
		Trophy Donations	\$
		Show Catalog	\$
		Luminary Memorial	\$
		Awards Banquet	\$
		Total Amount Due	\$